3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta

Race

Start
Time
09:30

09:40

09:50

10:05

10:20

10:35

Event

JM1X

JW1X

JM1X

JW1X

IM2-

JW2-

Number

1

Algiers 18-28 July 2018
Results for Day 3 morning session Saturday 21st July

Round

Final B

Final B

Final A

Final A

Final A

Final A

Rank

a bk WN R

U, WN - a bk WN R

A W N PR

u b W N -

Lane

AR 00 wWoN

N U1 W b N OO R U bW = OO N B 0w

= N OB W

Country

BEN
Clv
SEN
SubD
MAW
ANG

MAR
UGA

Z2IM
TUN
EGY
ALG
NGR
MAR

ALG
Z2IM
TUN
EGY
NGR
BEN

EGY
TUN
ALG
NGR

ALG
EGY
ZIM
TUN
NGR

Time

07:57
08:08
08:38
08:54
10:19
DNS

09:53.74
10:38.70

07:29.36
07:32.32
07:39.63
07:48.12
08:03.98
08:23.20

08:09.91
08:11.13
08:20.30
08:31.39
09:17.41
11:09.00

07:04.70
07:13.83
07:18.33
08:31.74

07:56.69
08:12.05
08:21.77
08:38.41
09:51.84

Difference

00:11
00:41
00:57
02:22

00:44.96

00:02.96
00:10.27
00:18.76
00:34.62
00:53.84

00:01.22
00:10.39
00:21.48
00:03.16
02:59.09

00:09.13
00:13.63
01:27.04

00:15.36
00:25.08
00:41.72
01:55.15

Split

00:11
00:30
00:16
01:25

00:44.96

00:02.96
00:07.31
00:08.49
00:15.86
00:19.22

00:01.22
00:09.17
00:11.09
00:46.02
01:51.59

00:09.13
00:04.50
01:13.41

00:15.36
00:09.72
00:16.64
01:13.43



