

**3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta**  
**Algiers 18-28 July 2018**  
**Results for Day 3 morning session Saturday 21st July**

<b>Race</b>	<b>Start Time</b>	<b>Event</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Round</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>Lane</b>	<b>Country</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Difference</b>	<b>Split</b>
1	09:30	JM1X	1	Final B	1	2	BEN	07:57		
					2	6	CIV	08:08	00:11	00:11
					3	3	SEN	08:38	00:41	00:30
					4	5	SUD	08:54	00:57	00:16
					5	1	MAW	10:19	02:22	01:25
					6	4	ANG	DNS		
2	09:40	JW1X	2	Final B	1	4	MAR	09:53.74		
					2	3	UGA	10:38.70	00:44.96	00:44.96
3	09:50	JM1X	1	Final A	1	3	ZIM	07:29.36		
					2	5	TUN	07:32.32	00:02.96	00:02.96
					3	4	EGY	07:39.63	00:10.27	00:07.31
					4	2	ALG	07:48.12	00:18.76	00:08.49
					5	6	NGR	08:03.98	00:34.62	00:15.86
					6	1	MAR	08:23.20	00:53.84	00:19.22
4	10:05	JW1X	2	Final A	1	3	ALG	08:09.91		
					2	4	ZIM	08:11.13	00:01.22	00:01.22
					3	5	TUN	08:20.30	00:10.39	00:09.17
					4	1	EGY	08:31.39	00:21.48	00:11.09
					5	6	NGR	09:17.41	00:03.16	00:46.02
					6	2	BEN	11:09.00	02:59.09	01:51.59
5	10:20	JM2-	3	Final A	1	4	EGY	07:04.70		
					2	3	TUN	07:13.83	00:09.13	00:09.13
					3	5	ALG	07:18.33	00:13.63	00:04.50
					4	2	NGR	08:31.74	01:27.04	01:13.41
6	10:35	JW2-	4	Final A	1	3	ALG	07:56.69		
					2	4	EGY	08:12.05	00:15.36	00:15.36
					3	5	ZIM	08:21.77	00:25.08	00:09.72
					4	2	TUN	08:38.41	00:41.72	00:16.64
					5	1	NGR	09:51.84	01:55.15	01:13.43